Attachment “A” (the “Service Agreement”) is hereby appended with the 
Amendment No. 3 to the Service Agreement. 

2. Article II of the Reimbursement Agreement as Amended, entitled “Funding of 
Deposit Account”, subsection “A”, is revised to reflect a deposit amount equal to 
seven hundred fourteen thousand five hundred twenty dollars ($714,520).  The 
Applicant previously deposited $688,000 under the Reimbursement Agreement 
as Amended and shall deposit an additional $26,520 promptly following the 
execution of this Amendment No. 3 to fully fund the obligations of this 
Reimbursement Agreement as Amended.